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CapaTtoBckan obnactb, CapaTos,
KepaMuueckas ynuua, 6

3 950 000 #

CapaToBckas obnacTb, CapaToB, Kepamnyeckas yauua, 6

Okpyr

CapaToB, JIEHNHCKININ panioH

Ynunua

yanua Kepammyeckas

KBapTtupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun coenku

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

2.5 M

6 M’

58.7 M°

2/5

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

https://saratov.move.ru/objects/9279615721
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https://saratov.move.ru/saratov/
https://saratov.move.ru/saratov/rayon_leninskiy/
https://saratov.move.ru/saratov/ulica_keramicheskaya/
https://saratov.move.ru/kvartiry/
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